
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503191
DATE : 25.06.2025

REQ TITLE : CNVRTR_SGNL 1012503273

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 07.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503273

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700137187 CONVERTER_TYPE: BCD; MAKE: LICHT LABS,
BRAZIL; MODEL: MAT-8421 DIODEMATRIX; DECIMAL
SIGNAL TO BCD CODES CONVERTER; INPUT: 33
TAP CH
ANGERPOSITIONS; OUTPUT: 6; PANEL ASSEMBLY:
35MM DIN RAIL; REVERSE VOLTAGE:1KV;
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM AVERAGE CURRENT: 1A;
APPLICATION: AB
B OLTC MDU,ABB MAKE IBT AT MUSH SUBSTATION.

         3 EA

2 2700137296 ELBOW; COUPLING CONNECTOR; LV; PLUG IN TYPE
KIT; MAKE: NEXANS/EUROMOLD,BELGIUM;
SUITABLE FOR K480TB; K484TB AND K489TB; TYPE:
K800PB
/G-018-95.300UN5; RATING: 24KV/1250A; BOLTED
CONNECTION:TBMC-95-300UN5; CRIMP CONTACT;
CABLE REDUCER: CA0-18 TYPE; CLAMPINGSCREW:
T
YPE-1; WITH ALL ACCESSORIES; APPLICATION:
COUPLING CONNECTORFOR LV PLUG IN
CONNECTOR K480PTB/G-018-95.300UN5 FOR ET AT
TLALGHAF SUBS
TATION ;1 SET = 3 NOS.

         3 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503191
DATE : 25.06.2025

REQ TITLE : CNVRTR_SGNL 1012503273

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 07.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503273

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
CNVRTR_SGNL

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


